

Juno 20, 1995

Corporate Records Bureau Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassoc, FL 32314

RE: Tochn'cal Translations, Inc. 9505242509410

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find:

-Application for Authority -Certificate of Good Standing -payment of \$70.00

Please file and return all related correspondence to my attention at the address listed above.

Please feel free to contact me directly at 1-302-575-0440, with questions regarding the enclosed application.

Sincerely,

Susan P. Rosenthal Corporate Service Representative

700001522527 -06/26/95--01008--002 \*\*\*\*\*\*70.00 \*\*\*\*\*70.00

0 : !

6-23

enc.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1,	Technical <u>Trans</u> (Name of corporation: must inclu- abbraviations of like import in lar or partnership if not so contained	<u>lations</u> Inc. ude the word 'INCORPOI nguape as will clearly ind d in the name at present	RATED Icato th	, COMPANY at it is a corp	CORPORATION	l" or words or a natural perso	- 201
2.	Delaware State or country under the law o			applic			
4.	Some or country under the law o 신a y _ 24 , 1995 (Date of Incorporation)	5. Perpet	ual		, if applicable)		
c					coase to exist or "	perpotual7	
7.	Date first transacted business in 12821 S.W. 43rd Dr	Florida. (See seator + 007.1) ive, Suite 200A	501, 007,	1502, and 817.1	55, F_S.)		
	Miami, FL 33175		<u></u>	×		•	
	(Curr	ent mailing address)		· · ·	-	28	
8	Technical litera (Purpose(s) of corporation aut which corporatio	Orized in home state or a	<b>Notice</b>	to be carried	lawful act of out in the state of	or activi Florida) ^>	tγ
Э.		-					
	Name:	Larry Wolfe					
		200 A John Knox R	d.				
		Tallahassee		, Fi	orida , 32304		
					(Zip (	Code)	

## 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

See Attached

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

λ.	DIRECTORS	(Street address only- P. O . Box NOT acceptable
Chair		But we Campy
Addre		12821 SW43rd Dr.
		Miami, Fl. 33175
Vice (	Chairman: _	
Direct	cor:	
Direct		
Addres	5:	
B.OFFI		address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)
	ent:	
rrcord	BILL:	
	5:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A
		12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A
Addres	5:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175
Addres Vice P:	s: 	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175
Addres Vice P:	s: 	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175
Addres Vice P: Addres:	s: 	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Peter Garay
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta	s: resident: _ s: ary:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Peter Garay
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta	s: resident: _ s: ary:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Peter Garay
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta Address	s:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Ретег Garay 12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta Address Treasur	s:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Peter Garay 12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta Address	s:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Peter Garay 12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta Address Freasur Address	s:	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Peter Garay 12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta Address Freasur Address	s: resident: _ s: ary: s: s: for a constant if necessar additional	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Peter Garay 12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Y, you may attach an addendum to the applicatio officers and/or directors.
Addres Vice P: Addres: Secreta Address Freasur Address <b>DTE:</b> .isting	s: resident: _ s: ary: s: s: fer: if necessar additional	12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A Miami, FL 33175 Ретег Garay 12821 SW 43rd Drive, #129A

.

.

•

٠

## CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICLE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, NAMING AGENT UPON PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

5

In compliance with Section 607.1507, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

First, this <u>Technical Translations</u>, Inc. desiring to organize under the laws of the state of Florida with its principal place of business located in the city of <u>Miami</u>, State of Florida, has named Larry Wolfe located at 200 - A John Knox Road, Tallahassee FL 32303-6643 as its agent for service of process within Florida.

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties.

FII 12:  $\odot$ Larry Wolfe

<u>6/19</u>/95 Date

Office of the Secretary of State

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

1, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HERENY CERTIFY "TECHNICAL TRANSLATIONS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORFORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1995.



Edwa Brul

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State AUTHENTIC ATION: 754 1289 DATE: 06-19-95

2509410 8300

950135036